 1
 Enhanced Cleaning Products
A.B.N: 24 474 215 691
11 Michael Court, Hillside, Vic.3037
Phone: (03) 8390 7247 Fax: (03) 9390 4651
Vince: 0411 185 799 – Sam: 0413 617 334
          PRODUCT LIST               Quoted Prices
Kitchen Products “Dishes” Size & Price Size & Price

$75.00
Food Services and Packaging
GENFAC RECTANGULAR
CONTAINERS AND LIDS
Size & Quantity Price
Code: REC500 G500ml 50 x 10 (500/bx) CONT: $51.60  LIDS: $37.57
Code: REC650 G650ml 50 x 10 (500/bx) CONT: $58.33  LIDS: $37.57
Code: REC700 G700ml 50 x 10 (500/bx) CONT: $61.07  LIDS: $37.57
Code: REC750 G750ml 50 x 10 (500/bx) CONT: $66.39  LIDS: $37.57
Code: REC1000 G1000ml 50 x 10 (500/bx) CONT: $79.09  LIDS: $37.57
GENFAC ROUND POLY
CONTAINERS AND LIDS
Size & Quantity Price
Code: RND40 40ml 50 x 20 (1000/bx) CONT: $54.54  LIDS: $36.76
Code: RND70 70ml 50 x 20 (1000/bx) CONT: $66.82  LIDS: $36.76
Code: RND100 100ml 50 x 20 (1000/bx) CONT: $66.82  LIDS: $36.76
Code: RND150 150ml 50 x 20 (1000/bx) CONT: $80.38  LIDS: $36.76
Code: SRLID 1000 50 x 20 (1000/bx) SMALL LIDS: $36.76
Code: RLID 500  50 X 20 (500/bx) LARGE LIDS: $23.80
Code: RND220 220ml 50 x 20 (1000/bx) CONT: $75.20  LIDS: $23.80
Code: RND280 280ml 50 x 10 (500/bx) CONT: $41.62  LIDS: $23.80
Code: RND440 440ml 50 x 10 (500/bx) CONT: $44.19  LIDS: $23.80
Code: RND500 500ml 50 x 10 (500/bx) CONT: $55.34  LIDS: $23.80
Code: RND600 600ml 50 x 10 (500/bx) CONT: $60.66  LIDS: $23.80
Code: RND700 700ml 50 x 10 (500/bx) CONT: $64.55  LIDS: $23.80
Code: RND850 850ml 50 x 10 (500/bx) CONT: $83.87  LIDS: $23.80
 5
GENFAC RIB CONTAINERS
AND LIDS
Size & Quantity Price
Code: RIB500 500ml 50 x 10 (500/bx) CONT: $64.57  LIDS: $39.83
Code: RIB680 680ml 50 x 10 (500/bx) CONT: $67.81  LIDS: $39.83
Code: RIB750 750ml 50 x 10 (500/bx) CONT: $67.81  LIDS: $39.83
Code: RIB1000 1000ml 50 x 10 (500/bx) CONT: $87.31  LIDS: $39.83
CONFOIL FOIL CONTAINERS
AND LIDS
Size & Quantity Price
Code: 3119 Deep Takeaway Tray 840ml (500/bx) CONT: $78.94
Code: (LID-3119/3219) Lids Use with 3119/3219 (500/bx) LIDS:   $17.17
Code: 7119 Medium Oblong Tray (173x94) x (155x76) x 57 500/bx CONT: $81.04
Code: 7219 Shallow Takeaway Tray (173x94) x (156x78)x38 500/bx CONT: $79.03
Code: (LID-7119/7219) Foil Lids Use with 7119/7219 (500/bx) LIDS:   $17.17
Code: 7114 Small Oblong Dessert Tray (117x92) x (104x76)x46 900/bx CONT: $166.17
Code: 7114 Aluminium Backed Board Lid (900/bx) LIDS:   $51.24
Code: 7123 Shallow 3 Cavity Meal Tray (217x167) x (200x150)x23 500/bx CONT: $146.87
Code: 7123 Aluminium Backed Board Lid (500/bx) LIDS:   $54.40
Code: 3419 Medium Takeaway Trays 3419 900ml – (500/bx) CONT: $80.06
Code: (LID-3419) Lids Use with 3419 (500/bx) LIDS:   $28.22
Code: 7419 Medium Takeaway Trays (178x128) x 160x110)x48 500/bx CONT: $137.62
Code: 7419 Aluminium Backed Board Lid (500/bx) LIDS:   $40.51
Code: 3127 Large Square Multi-Serve 3050ml (200/bx) CONT: $145.93
Code: (LID-3127) Lids Use with 3127 (200/bx) LIDS:   $31.09
Code: 3219 Shallow Takeaway Trays 560ml (500/bx) CONT: $60.19
Code: 7420 640ml 3 Cavity Meal Tray (192x140) x (172x120)x34 500/bx  CONT: $177.51
Code: 7420 Aluminium Backed Board Lid (500/bx) LIDS:   $56.59
Code: 7223 Shallow 4 Cavity Meal Tray (215x215)x34 200/bx  CONT: $80.08